CASELLA USA
CEL-620 SERIES SOUND LEVEL METERS
OVERVIEW OF MODELS AVAILABLE IN RANGE
Casella USA
(800) 366-2966
Page 1 of 2
26 Jan 2010

documents with out the need for
proprietary software.
Ordering information
Integrating sound level meter
CEL-62X.A
CEL-62X.A/K1
Integrating octave band analyzer
CEL-62X.B
CEL-62X.B/K1
Integrating 1/3 oct. band analyzer
CEL-62X.C
CEL-62X.C/K1
Integrating sound level meter with wrist strap and windscreen
Integrating sound meter kit with acoustic calibrator and carrying case
Integrating octave band analyzer with wrist strap and windscreen
Octave band analyzer kit with acoustic calibrator and carrying case
Integrating 1/3 oct. band analyzer with wrist strap and windscreen
Third oct. band analyzer kit with acoustic calibrator and carrying case
CASELLA USA
CEL-620 SERIES SOUND LEVEL METERS
OVERVIEW OF MODELS AVAILABLE IN RANGE
Casella USA
(800) 366-2966
Page 2 of 2
26 Jan 2010
Comparison of functions in CEL-62X Sound level meter range
CEL-620 CEL-621
ANSI/IEC accuracy (depending on
microphone capsule fitted)
Type 1 with CEL-251 &
Type 2 with CEL-252
Type 1 with CEL-251 &
Type 2 with CEL-252
Measurement range (dB) 20 - 140 20 - 140
Frequency Weightings (rms.) A, C & Z A, C & Z